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SCANNO 2003 (0303001B)
SCANNO - 16-06-2003 - 21-06-2003

Torneo SCANNO 2003 0303001B

Luogo SCANNO  [Aquila - Abruzzo]
Periodo 16-06-2003 - 21-06-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h /40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MAURIZIO MARCO - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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SCANNO 2003 (0303001B)
SCANNO - 16-06-2003 - 21-06-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA CAM CE 1544 0 0 1964 M 110424

1 1N Cangiano Federico        ITA CAM CE 1687 0 0 1964 M 100392

7 2N Cantalupo Corrado        ITA PUG FG 1465 0 0 1956 M 104660

3 2N Carretta Raimondo        ITA ABR AQ 1600 0 0 1951 M 102593

12 3N Collacciani Giuseppe     ITA ABR AQ 1452 0 0 1940 M 108882

10 3N Conte Federico           ITA VEN TV 1563 0 0 1978 M 108243

15 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1600 0 0 1965 M 110397

5 1N De Marinis Marcello      ITA LAZ RM 1620 0 0 1943 M 104356

11 CM Di Cio' Enrico ITA ABR PE 1615 0 0 1930 M 108474

2 3N Di Loreto Paolo          ITA LAZ RM 1374 0 0 1946 M 102366

14 3N Di Michele Eugenio       ITA ABR PE 1500 0 0 1967 M 110191

6 3N Gallucci Vittorio        ITA MOL CB 1398 0 0 1979 M 104357

4 1N Marini Paolo             ITA ABR TE 1678 0 0 1968 M 103992

13 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1969 M 108918

9 2N Porta Federico           ITA VEN TV 1654 0 0 1972 M 107812

8 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1531 0 0 1944 M 105422
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1964 M 110424

1 1N Cangiano Federico        ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1964 M 100392

7 2N Cantalupo Corrado        ITA 1465 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1956 M 104660

3 2N Carretta Raimondo        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1951 M 102593

12 3N Collacciani Giuseppe     ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1940 M 108882

10 3N Conte Federico           ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1978 M 108243

15 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 110397

5 1N De Marinis Marcello      ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1943 M 104356

11 CM Di Cio' Enrico ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1930 M 108474

2 3N Di Loreto Paolo          ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1946 M 102366

14 3N Di Michele Eugenio       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1967 M 110191

6 3N Gallucci Vittorio        ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1979 M 104357

4 1N Marini Paolo             ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1968 M 103992

13 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1969 M 108918

9 2N Porta Federico           ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 107812

8 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1944 M 105422
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